
Replacement Parts List

FINISHMODEL

HD67065-0108D2 Stainless Steel304685542

SKU #

SelmaSeries 2-Handle Pull-Down Sprayer Kitchen Faucet 
            with Soap Dispenser in Stainless Steel
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Clip

O-ring

Wearable ring

Connector

Screw

Set screw

Inverter

Bonnet

Spray head & hose

Washer

Cartridge H

Cartridge C

NutRP3822808D2

RP60076

RP60075

RP64144

RP50172

RP50105

RP50110

RP70396

RP70001

RP64147

RP20079

RP20080

RP56003

O-ring

Flange kit

O-ring

Screw

Weights

Quick connect 
assembly

RP60002

RP4603308D2

RP60024

RP50004

RP70137

RP70257

Rev. A03/20/2018

Handle RP1316808D2

13

17 Quick connect RP70479

20 Block RP70421

22 Pump kit RP46018

24 Bottle RP4600208D2

25 Soap dispenser RP4603208D2

Many replacement parts can be purchased online or at your local store. Please use the table below to identify the 
part SKU number needed, go to HOMEDEPOT.COM, and check for online and store availability. If you can't find the 
part you are looking for, please call 1-855-HD-GLACIER.

Faucet ID tags can be 
found by removing 
the hot water handle
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