



Many replacement parts can be purchased online or at your local store. Please use the table below to identify the part SKU number needed, go to HOMEDEPOT.COM, and check for online and store availability. If you can't find the part you are looking for, please call 1-855-HD-GLACIER.

Part	Description	Part #	Internet SKU #	Store SKU #
1	Spray head & hose	RP3822808D2		
2	Clip	RP60076		
3	0-ring	RP60075		
4	Handle	RP1316808D2		
5	Wearable ring	RP64144		
6	Connector	RP50172		
7	Screw	RP50105		
8	Set screw	RP50110		
9	Inverter	RP70396		
10	Bonnet	RP70001		
11	Cartridge H	RP20079		
12	Cartridge C	RP20080		
13	Washer	RP64147		

Part	Description	Part #	Internet SKU #	Store SKU #
14	Nut	RP56003		
15	Screw	RP50004		
16	0-ring	RP60024		
17	Quick connect	RP70479		
18	Weights	RP70137		
19	Quick connect assembly	RP70257		
20	Block	RP70421		
21	0-ring	RP60002		
22	Pump kit	RP46018		
23	Flange kit	RP4603308D2		
24	Bottle	RP4600208D2		
25	Soap dispenser	RP4603208D2		

03/20/2018 Rev. A